Order codes:
EQLED016 (Black Housing)
EQLED016A (Polished Housing)
Nova Par 64
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Nova Par 64  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING

Dimensions 350 x 275 x 300mm
Weight 1.6kg
Order codes EQLED016 - Black housing
EQLED016A - Polished housing
3
5
0
m
m
275mm 300mm
0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m
25° - Lux
FULL ON
R
G
B
7160
944
4960
1300
1785
236
1240
324
796
105
551
144
25°
447
59
310
81
286
37.8
198
51.8
www.prolight.co.uk Nova Par 64  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - LED display
02 - Function buttons
03 - 3-Pin DMX input
04 - 3-Pin DMX output
05 - IEC power input
06 - IEC power output
07 - Fuse F1A 250V
08 - Bracket knob
09 - Bracket
10 - Safety eye
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x power cable,
& 1 x user manual
DOWNUPMENU ENTER
P